Phone : 8670641591

Email : hingalganjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com
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/ Recognised by the Govt.of West Bengal & Affiliated to the West Bengal State University.
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Ref No.-

Admission Notice
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Admission Fee :

B.A GENERAL

B.A HONOURS

B.A GENERAL WITH PEDG

B.A HONOURS WITH PEDG
B.Sc HONOURS WITH LAB FEE
B.Sc GENERAL WITH LAB FEE

: 1995.00
: 2145.00
: 2295.00
: 2445.00
: 3055.00
: 2705.00

Website : hingalganjmahavidyalaya. ac.in
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Hingalganj Mah avidyalva
HingalganjNorth 24 Parganas.



